MR2685-306

rm PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) v/B No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FORM		
PATENTS		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
SANG DONG JEONG TAE GI YOON JAE YEONG LEE	Name: AMOLUXE CO., LTD.	
JAE TEGNOTEE	Street Address: 579-10, MANHO-RI, POSENG-EUP,	
xecution Date(s) 4/28/2010; 4/28/2010; 4/28/2010	PYEONGTAEK-SI	
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No		
. Nature of conveyance:		
✓ Assignment	City: GYEONGGI-DO, 451-821	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: REPUBLIC OF KOREA Zip:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo	
Other	document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
A. Falent Application (1914-)		
29/361,633		
Additional numbers at		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esg.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Illelliai Address. <u>Iddense.g., reserve</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Contar Drive	Enclosed	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	None required (government interest not affecting title	
Sulte 101	8. Payment Information	
City: Ellicott City	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
State: MD Zip: 21043	Expiration Date	
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011	
Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Authorized User Name	
	5/13/2010	
9. Signature Signature	Date	
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Name of Person\Signing	heet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:	

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandr

PATENT REEL: 024384 FRAME: 0330

_		ASSIGNMENT DEED	LED BLILB
			LED BULB
The PATENT P Check one)	IIGHTS referred to In this agreem latent Application for this invention 5. Patent Application Serial No 5. Patent No	ent are: n, executed by the ASSIGNOR(s 29/361,633	o) concurrently with this Assignment
Check out and and	indwide Patent rights. In this cas	e, the Assignee shall have the fit	Just to Castul the parteur of the same
Full name of sole or fin Address) Baikdu	st inventor) Sang Dor Apt. 913, Bulno-dong, S	ng JEONG jeo-gu, Incheon, 404-270	Republic of Korea
(Full name of second ic (Address) 490-11	int inventor, if any) Tae Gi Y , Dapsim-ri 5-dong, Dong	OON gdaemun-gu, Seoul, 130-0	35 Republic of Korea
(Full name of third joint (Address) Hwago	Inventor, If any) <u>Jae Yeo</u> k-prugio Apt, 139-401, 10	ng LEE 191 Hwagok-dong, Gangs	eo-gu, Seoul, 157-010 Republic of Korea
The First ASS (Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)	GNEE referred to in this agreem AMOLUXI 579-10, Manho-ri, Pose	CO, LTD. ng-cup, Pyeongtaek-si, C	byeonggi-do, 451-821 Republic of Korea
The Second	ASSIGNEE referred to in this agr	reement is:	
(Name of Assignee) _ (Address of Assignee)			
The First A (Check one	SSIGNEE is:)	KR_ (State or C	country)
The Secon (Check ons	d ASSIGNEE is: an individual a parinership a Corporation of	(State or C	Country
(Check on	ASSIGNEE Is: a)	(State or	Country)
is acknowledged, h	ave and do nereby assign the form	00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and owing to each ASSIGNEE; their t invention;	other good and valuable consideration, receipt of wheat- successors and sesigns:
As to all to Commissioner of P	the right to claim priority under ac J.S. Patent Applications assigned latents and Trademarks to issue a discovery for the sole use and en	under this Agreement, the ASSIGNE all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNE njoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), 1	SNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the EE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the heir successors and assigns.
ASSIGNOR(s) res	ne ASSIGNUMES agreetor to sold	in any legal proceedings, sign al leations, execute all necessary a	Il lawful papers, execute air divisional, commissional signment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to necessary or desirable to sid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
L	gnature of sole of first inventor)		<u>⊃4]5. 04, 3-\$</u> (Date)
\ .	11		2610 . 64 . 2 B (Date)
(Si	gnature of second inventor, if any) Tae Gi YOON	(Date) 2010, 4,2f
	gnature of third inventor, if any)	Jae Yeong LEE	(Date)
<u></u>			